
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, April 09 2019 10:27:11pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 97b: Team Pursuit Men All Ages Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. Hunter District CC 3:13.865
68 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District Cycling Club) MMAS2
88 Ben NEPPL (Hunter District Cycling Club) MMAS3
72 Matt WALKER (Hunter District Cycling Club) MMAS2

116 Andrew GIOVANETTI (Hunter District Cycling Club) MMAS5
178 Dane CRAWFORD (Hunter District Cycling Club) MMAS1

Lap 1 22.669 22.669 (2)
Lap 2 15.203 37.872 (1)
Lap 3 15.145 53.017 (1)
Lap 4 15.609 1:08.627 (1)
Lap 5 15.194 1:23.822 (1)
Lap 6 16.062 1:39.884 (1)
Lap 7 15.651 1:55.535 (1)
Lap 8 15.595 2:11.131 (1)
Lap 9 15.527 2:26.659 (1)

Lap 10 15.539 2:42.198 (1)
Lap 11 15.897 2:58.095 (1)
Lap 12 15.770 3:13.865 (1)

2. Sydney Coast caught
57 Jules GALLI (Randwick Botany CC) MMAS1
97 Matthew GLANVILLE (Randwick Botany CC) MMAS4
66 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) MMAS2

127 Geoff BAXTER (Randwick Botany CC) MMAS6
98 Stuart GRIEVE (Northern Sydney CC) MMAS4

Lap 1 22.336 22.336 (1)
Lap 2 16.329 38.666 (2)
Lap 3 16.127 54.793 (2)
Lap 4 15.943 1:10.736 (2)
Lap 5 16.262 1:26.998 (2)
Lap 6 15.886 1:42.885 (2)
Lap 7 16.638 1:59.523 (2)
Lap 8 17.427 2:16.951 (2)
Lap 9 16.532 2:33.483 (2)

Lap 10 13.443 2:46.926 (2)


